v

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Cauntry Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, 5andton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phaone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973
m.f.ﬁn . i Craft Network Trading Company (Pty) Ltd m..u_......q._w_.._mm“.
Tops Lillies Quarter 11724
Sh 6 Hill Gate Centre
34 0ld Main Road
Hillcrest 3610

Liquor Runners Durban

DE FED
Signed: _

Sh 6 Hill Gate Centre
34 0ld Main Road
Hillcrest 3610

Buyer's VAT: 4300283174

Requested Date:

Item number e, [ Desegtlon, S T RUE T e _UnitSelling Price |
101450 lameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 EA 363.00
101456 Jameson Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 12.5833 CA 382.10
101831 Jamesaon Whiskey Standard 50ml 10x{12x50m!) 43% 9.0667 PK m.oo.p\_ 255.48
250230 Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 12.7500 EA 3.00 % 246.45
101455 Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 EA h.oo\ 363.00
250531 Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12.7500 EA 2.00 246.45
140402 Ballantine's Finest 2 Glasses 6x750ml 43% 23.66567 CA H.ooa\ 233.89
160402 TGL 12YO giftbox and 2glass 6x750ml 43% VAP 25.2500 CA 1.00 J\ 548.21

i .. BankingDetals .
Account No: FrEER*6023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:

Page 10of 2

- 2024-11-05

n_.._.uaa.:.m.q_uo

18845

Currency:

Doc No:
Date:
Customer:
Branch / Plant:
Warehouse LL:
OrderNo:
Liquor License

vmx.:...n

-17.67
-12.58

-9.07
-12.75
-17.67
-12.35
-23.67
-25.25

:.n Term:

1520221
2024-11-05

64555

KZND

Ref: 1725

1380667 S0
KZNLA/2907190001

103.60
665.13

73.92
105.17
207.20

70.11
189.20
470.66

. Recelved in good order on behalf of customer _

15 Days from

i statement 1.0%

| TotalAmount

690.67
4,434.19
492.83
701.10
1,381.33
467.40
1,261.34
3,137.76
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 G600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

2,
e

%

R O T I e e e e T S R
5 Craft Network Trading Campany (Pty) Ltd no_..mi_._,mn.. i = Doc No: 11520221
Tops Lillies Quarter 11724 Tops Lillies O.:mnmu 11724 Uunm. : 2024-11-05
$h 6 Hill Gate Centre 5h 6 Hill Gate Centre ncmno_._._m_... © " gassg
34 0ld Main Road 34 Old Main Road g
Hillcrest 3610 Hillcrest 3610 Branch /Plan: | KZND
Warehouse LL:- i Ref:1725
OrderNo: . - 1390667 50
L]
s p_a_._o_, License: ' KZNLA/2907190001
Buyer's VAT: 4300288174
; : : i TR
18845 _.23%3&3 Lo crsrementLi0m
: g B R . UnitSellingPrice © AT | Total Amount
._.onm Including |
Hb.bmp.mp
14,307.09

TOPS@LILLIES QUARTERS

SPAR A/C NO™M 1724

Goods Received: z/hv\lﬂ~ _
mé:mES, ,:.:........:..: i

Ih E_u evenl of quetles Buf elalm Afiber 13

{Name)

ot =m3?.mn _= noua o_dm_. o: rmru: oqncmnoama.. z

Account No: EEXREE023 Signature:

Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:
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